Product Data Sheet

PETRON REV-X HD4X

DESCRIPTION

PETRON Rev-X HD4X with DC Technology is a
high performance multi-grade engine oil
designed to provide ultimate protection to
heavy-duty diesel vehicles requiring an API CF
quality level.

Formulated with DC Technology additive
system and also boosted with four times
performance additives to protect the engines
to stubborn deposits, wear, sludge, and
copper-bearing corrosion.

PROPERTIES

e It provides optimal defense against acid
attack and corrosion when subjected to
high temperature and engine stress.

e It gives first-rate protection against
formation of gums and varnish due to its
high oxidation and thermal stability.

e It provides exceptional wear protection on
critically loaded components for longer

engine life.
GRADE
e SAE 15W-40

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

APPLICATIONS

QU

Diesel-fed vehicles requiring an API CF
quality.

Mixed fleets of automotive diesel vehicles
such as FX, trucks, and busses.

Off-road vehicles, agricultural tractors,
and equipment.

ALITY LEVELS

It meets the requirements of:

e API CF/SF
ACEA E1-96
e MB-Approval 227.1

Specific Gravity at 15.6 °C

Flash Point, COC, °C

Color, ASTM

Kinematic Viscosity at 40°C, cSt
Kinematic Viscosity at 100°C, cSt
Viscosity Index

TBN, mg KOH/g

0.8795

226
2.0
103.2
14.06
138
7.5

For inquiries, contact

PETRON CORPORATION, Jesus St., Pandacan, Manila 1011, Philippines

Tel. No. 563-85-21 to 40, Fax No. 563-82-05

Rev0 12/2017
Issue Date: 12/2017



