# PETRON REV-X HD4X

#### DESCRIPTION

PETRON Rev-X HD4X with DC Technology is a high performance multi-grade engine oil designed to provide ultimate protection to heavy-duty diesel vehicles requiring an API CF quality level.

Formulated with DC Technology additive system and also boosted with four times performance additives to protect the engines to stubborn deposits, wear, sludge, and copper-bearing corrosion.

## PROPERTIES

- It provides optimal defense against acid attack and corrosion when subjected to high temperature and engine stress.
- It gives first-rate protection against formation of gums and varnish due to its high oxidation and thermal stability.
- It provides exceptional wear protection on critically loaded components for longer engine life.

#### GRADE

• SAE 15W-40

# **TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS**

Specific Gravity at 15.6 °C	0.8795
Flash Point, COC, °C	226
Color, ASTM	2.0
Kinematic Viscosity at 40°C, cSt	103.2
Kinematic Viscosity at 100°C, cSt	14.06
Viscosity Index	138
TBN, mg KOH/g	7.5

## **APPLICATIONS**

- Diesel-fed vehicles requiring an API CF quality.
- Mixed fleets of automotive diesel vehicles such as FX, trucks, and busses.
- Off-road vehicles, agricultural tractors, and equipment.

## **QUALITY LEVELS**

It meets the requirements of:

- API CF/SF
- ACEA E1-96
- MB-Approval 227.1